## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Engrossed House Bill No. 1065 by Representative Pope

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 1, between "<u>administration</u>," and "<u>used</u>" insert the following:
- 3 "with the exception of injection into the eye or orbit"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 2, line 20, after "including" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
  the following:
- 7 "<u>the surgeries of</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 9 On page 2, line 21, before "<u>YAG</u>" delete "<u>as</u>"

## 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- 11 On page 4, between lines 17 and 18, insert the following:
- 12 "(r) Any other surgery not specifically listed in Paragraph (C)(5) of this Section."